6505 Gayhart Street, Commerce, CA 90040
TEL 323.767.2600  |  www.noralighting.com   |   e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
© 2020 Nora Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
051220P1
Type
Project
Catalog No.
Notes

(Note: Black snoot will reduce light)
Hex Cell Louver
NIO-HC	 Black
Hex cell louver subtly reduces aperture
brightness by reducing light output by
about 20%.
Trimless Mount Mud Ring
NIO-TLMR-2R
Mounts trimless reflector with no exposed
flange and no extension beyond ceiling plane.
Mud ring attaches to drywall. Only for use with
NHIOICD-28 or NHIOICDCP-28 new construction
housings and NIO-2R reflectors.
Dimensions: 7-7/8" diameter  1/2" thick
Frosted Filter-Optic
NIO-REFL15FR	 15° Optic
NIO-REFL25FR	 25° Optic
NIO-REFL38FR	 38° Optic
NIO-REFL60FR	 60° Optic
Optic assembly includes optional frosted lens. 25°, 38° and
60° optics are included with each reflector.
Premium TIR Optics
NIO-REFLTIR15	 15° Optic
NIO-REFLTIR25	 25° Optic
TIR optics are not compatible with Comfort Dim technology.